AGENDA
REGULAR MEETING OF THE TRUSTEES OF JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT # 1
* 6:00 P.M., June 15, 2010 *

Jefferson High School Library

(Board packet available upon request at the Central Office.)
A. Call to order-Chairperson
1. Pledge of Allegiance

B. Approval of Previous Minutes.
C. Approval of High School Claims and Accounts

D. Announcements and Public Comment.

THE BOARD WELCOMES AND ENCOURAGES PUBLIC COMMENT. ANYONE WISHING TO ADDRESS THE BOARD
IS ENCOURAGED TO DO SO WITH THESE STIPULATIONS:
1. The Board may limit the amount of time for comment if they become extensive.
2. If the speaker begins to infringe on the right to privacy of another, the Board may interrupt and end the comments
on that issue.
3. Even if the comments are entirely appropriate, the Board will not take any action on them at this meeting. To
insure that others who want to address the same issue have the opportunity to do so, the item may be placed on the
agenda of a future meeting.

E. Communication and Comments.
1. Letters to the Board
2. Student Council Report
3. Staff Presentations

F. Reorganization of the Board of Trustees — Action
1. Committec Appointments

G. New Business.
1. Student Issues (2)
2. Personnel

a. Resignations

Shane Dempsey, Counselor

Dave Hohenthal, Asst. Basketball

Nicole Henderson, Volleyball
b. Substitute Applications
Discussion and Possible Approval of Transportation Contracis
Review of Spring Sports Programs and Possible Action on Spring Sports Coaches
Approval of Attendance Agreements
Discussion regarding FERPA
Discussion and possible Approval AYA Agreement
Discussion and possible approval BAT and BACE Bargaining Agreements
Discussion and possible approval of Administrative Contracts
10. Discussion and possible approval of Actuarial Proposal
11. Discussion and possible approval of Audit Contract
12. 1% Reading of policies
13. Discussion and possible approval Technology Plan
14. Discussion and possible approval flag pole replacement and location
15. Discussion of policy regarding tennis court use

R

H. Commendations and Recognitions

1. Committee Reports.

Negotiations/Personnel — D. Lorenzen, A. Erickson, L. Bryant
Policy/Handbook — K. Jackson, A. Mildren, L. Lagerquist
Budget/Insurance/Investments — S. Steketee, D. Lorenzen, A. Erickson
Building/Grounds/ Transportation — A. Mildren, K. Jackson
Curriculum/Technology/Public Relations - L. Lagerquist, L. Bryant, S. Steketee

R S



MEETING OF THE TRUSTEES OF JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT # 1 Page 2
J. Clerk’s Report
1.  Budget Management Report
2. Liability insurance

K. Superintendent’s Report
Roof Asset Management
Counseling Report
Year-end Report

W DD et

L. Unfinished Business
1. 3" reading of policies

M. Follow-up/Adjournment

NEXT HIGH SCHOOL BOARD MEETING: 6:00 P.M. TUESDAY, July 20, 2010 — Jefferson
High School

BOARD CHAIR-APPROVED AGENDA ITEMS ARE DUE IN THE DISTRICT OFFICE BY THE LAST FRIDAY
OF THE MONTH PRIOR TO THE BOARD MEETING.

Board Objectives

Goals submitted by the board members are as follows:
Foster community spirit.
Build teacher relationships.
Increase attendance of board members at teacher meetings.
Finish meetings before 9:00 p.m.

School Goals:
1. Increase math scores
2. Increase reading scores
3. Design and implement a culture of academic excellence at Jefferson High School.

All board meetings are generally held in the Jefferson High School Library, on the third Tuesday of
each month at 6:00 p.m. For updates, call the central office at 225-3740.
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For the Accounting Period: 6/10

.m Warrant Vendor #/Name : Amount

————————————————————— ——— - ———————— e Acct/Source/
Line # Invoice #/Inv Date/Description Line Amount PO # Fund Org  Prog-Func Obj Proj
12181 4201 BRUCE, BECKY 138.00

1 05/01/10 per diem for conference 138.00 215 394-1000 582 688
12232 4168 CENGAGE LEARNING 368.16

1 16776799 05/13/10 Comp. app. books 328.26 2118 201 - 999

PO Accounting (Org/Procj/Func/Obj/Proj: -100-1000-640-

2 16776799 05/13/10 Family Financial Manageme 10.89 4954 201 999

PO Accounting (Org/Prog/Func/Obj/Proj: -390-1000-640-

3 16776799 05/13/10 Family Financial Manageme 29.01 201 100-1000 640
12250 3766 ACADIA HEALTHCARE 4,915.48

1 3971130 05/10/10 altacare 4,915.48 215 280-1000 330 524
12251 3959 AMERICAN EXPRESS 236.53

1 05/12/10 spanish books 361.69 6429 201 100-1000 640

2 05/12/10 credit =125.16 215 465-1000 582 334
12252 2431 MCCAULEY, STEVE 91.00

ik 05/17/10 Bio Trip to Bozeman 91.00 201 100-1000 582
1 oSE3 1211 INNOVATIONS ASSOCIATES 130.00

2254 05/05/10 current events 130.00 201 100-1000 610

12254 899 EMPIRE OFFICE MACHINES, INC. 109.41

1 5105 05/05/10 Dempsey Supplies 109.41 4948 . 201 999

PO Accounting (Org/Prog/Func/Obj/Proj: -100-2100-610-
12255 1543 PICCOLO, LINDA 60.56

1 05/07/10 elem outreach 60.56 201 100-2300 800
12256 2515 SHERIDAN HIGH SCHOOL 203.29

1 05/10/10 Salt Lake Travel FCCLA Cluster 203.29 6283 215 394-1000 582 688
12257 1451 L & P GROCERY 28.27

1 2445170520 05/20/10 chemistry supplies 9.91 6377 201 100-1000 610

2 1266810511 05/11/10 chemistry supplies 18.36 © 6377 201 100-1000 610
12258 3983 KOCH'S TENNIS COURT SERVICE 2,300.00

1 05/18/10 tennis court repair 1,950.00 6375 215 370-2600 440 370

2 05/18/10 tennis court repair 350.00 201 100-2600 440
12259 899 EMPIRE OFFICE MACHINES, INC. 1,265.00

1 5232 05/14/10 supplies 243.48 6155 201 999

PO Accounting (Org/Prog/Func/Obj/Proj: -100-1000-600-

2 5230 05/13/10 supplies 916.64 6155 201 999

PO Accounting (0rg/Prog/Func/0Obj/Proj: -100-1000-600- ’

3 5230 05/13/10 office supplies 43.33 4948 201 999

PO Accounting (Org/Prog/Func/Obj/Proj: -100-2100-610-
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Claim Warrant Vendor #/Name Amount
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— Acct/Source/
Line # Invoice #/Inv Date/Description Line Amount PO # Fund Org Prog-Func Obj Proj

4 5230 05/13/10 office supplies 61.55 201 999
12260 4423 CHRISTMAN ROOFING, INC 6,000.00

1 roof repair 4,880.00 6407 215 370-2600 440 370

2 roof repair 1,120.00 6407 215 100-2600 440 369
12261 1377 JOHNSON CONTROLS 1,880.00 ’

1 1844233864 05/14/10 art area heater 1,880.00 6408 215 370-2600 440 370
12262 1142 HELENA MOTOR REPAIR INC 311. 45

i 7192 04/12/10 circ pump boiler #1 249.90 201 999

2 7192 04/12/10 circ pump boiler #1 61.55 201 999
12263 3186 TRI-COUNTY MECHANICAL & 781.94

1 6966 05/21/10 heat lines in boys locker room 450.00 201 999

2 6966 05/21/10 heat lines in boys locker room 21.80 201 999

3 6966 05/21/10 heat lines in boys locker room 310.14 201 100-2600 440
12264 631 CRESCENT ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO. 36.37

1 051445327 05/03/10 ckt breaker 17.99 6424 201 100-2600 615

2 051445327 05/03/10 ckt breaker 18.38 201 100-2600 615

' 3339 SAFEWAY #3279 - BUTTE 116.86

& 2011680 05/16/10 Ref PO# 23166 FCS 116.86 201 390-1000 610
12266 1785 MANHATTAN HIGH SCHOOL - FCCLA 107.00

1 05/10/10 Ref PO# 23169 Dist Track 107.00 201 720-3500 582
12267 3998 FUDDRUCKERS-BOZEMAN 175.50

1 05/15/10 Ref PO# 23170 Dist Track 175:50 201 720-3500 582
12268 1079 GAGNON'S DIGITAL IMAGING 274.76

1 49213 05/17/10 copies 274.76 201 100-1000 440
12269 4404 BOULDER ADMINISTRATION SERVICE 50.00

1 06/01/10 June admin fees 50.00 201 100-1000 260
12270 2144 Q BUSINESS SOURCE 23782

1 0109619 05/12/10 payroll checks 225:00 6422 201 100-2500 610

2 0109619 05/12/10 payroll checks 12.82 201 100-2500 610
12271 1781 MYRNA LOY CENTER 285.00

1 101 05/19/10 sophmore admission 285.00 6432 201 100-2300 800
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Line # Invoice #/Inv Date/Description Line Amount PO # Fund Org  Prog-Func Obj Proj
12272 4434 CHILI'S GRILL & BAR 175.28
1 20014 05/14/10 Ref PO# 23167 Div Tennis 81.00 201 720-3500 582
2 20014 05/14/10 Ref PO# 23168 Div Tennis 81.00 201 720-3500 582
3 20014 05/14/10 Ref PO# 23168 Div Tennis 13,28 201 720-3500 582
12273 1250 INDEPENDENT RECORD 376.00
1 20123411 05/11/10 xcountry coach ad 376.00 201 720-3500 582
12274 960 FUDDRUCKERS - BILLINGS 141.30
1 05/21/10 Ref PO# 23171 Div Track 141.30 201 720-3500 582
12275 4435 FITZGERALD'S 141.75 .
1 259340 05/22/10 Ref PO# 23172 Div Track 141.75 201 720-3500 582
12276 1030 GOLDEN CORRAL 138.97
1 259340 05/22/10 Ref PO# 23174 Div Track 138.97 201 720-3500 582
12277 4436 SUBWAY - COLSTRIP 106.50
1 05/22/10 Ref PO# 23173 Div Track 106.50 201 720-3500 582
J 4437 COLSTRIP HIGH SCHOOL 64.25
05/22/10 Ref PO# 23175 Div Track 64.25 201 720-3500 582
12279 4432 RAILS INN 420.00
1 3157 05/21/10 Div. Track 8 rms 420.00 6433 . 201 720-3500 582
12280 3308 CDW-GOVERNMENT INC. 39.96
1 SNR6532 05/04/10 laptop sleeve 19.98 6413 215 752-1000 610 535
2 SPD8661 05/06/10 laptop sleeve 19.98 6413 215 752-1000 610 535
12281 3120 SCHOLASTIC INC 21.73
1 m4390475 05/13/10 Renewal of subscription 19.95 2132 201 999
PO Accounting (Org/Prog/Func/Obj/Proj: -390-1000-650-
2 m4390475 05/13/10 Renewal of subscription 1.78 201 390-1000 650
12282 4281 KOMM, BRIAN & ALISON 392.00
1 05/25/10 individual contract 392.00 210 100-2700 514
12283 4274 ZEMLIJAK, MIKE & MOLLY 609.00
1 05/25/10 individual contract 609.00 210 100-2700 514
12284 4275 STEWART, SHERIE 685.00

1 05/25/10 individual contract 685.00 210 100-2700 514



06/10/10
00-46:02

JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOOL
Claim Approval List

For the Accounting Period:

6/10

Page: 4 of 9

Report ID: AP100

viaim Warrant Vendor #/Name Amount
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— Acct/Source/
Line # Invoice #/Inv Date/Description Line Amount PO # Fund Org Prog-Func Obj Proj
12285 4276 SAYLER, PATRICIA 436.10
1 05/25/10 individual contract 436.10 210 100-2700 514
12286 3817 LAKE, JOHN 255.50
1 05/25/10 individual contract 255.50 210 100-2700 514
12287 4277 DOHERTY, KELLIE 12,41
i 05/25/10 individual contract T2, 4% 210 100-2700 514
12288 3439 STALEY, KRISTI 31.50
1 05/25/10 individual contract 31.50 210 100-2700 514
12289 3665 KAUTZ, PATTY 30.10
1 05/25/10 individual contract 30.10 210 100-2700 514
12290 4409 BARTLE, COREY 144.90
1 05/25/10 individual contract 144.90 210 100-2700 514
12291 4336 STUBBLEFIELD, GAYLE 93.10
1 05/25/10 individual contract 93.10 210 100-2700 514
3971 KLEPZIG, CLEO 11 .56
05/25/10 individual contract 11.56 210 100-2700 514
12293 3936 BOULDER TECH SERVICE 468.00
1 1070 05/25/10 keyboards, cables, etc. 468.00 6436 215 451-1000 660 690
12294 4049 AMAZON.COM 142.37
1 05/25/10 ecology supplies 131.25 4737 201 999
PO Accounting (Org/Prog/Func/Obj/Proj: -100-1000-610~
2 05/25/10 ecology supplies 11..32 201 100-1000 610
12295 1346 JOSTENS INC 170.00
1 5242010 05/24/10 val/sal trophies/cords 170. 00 6353 201 100-2400 610
12296 4211 BRYANT, LYNNE 49.45
1 05/03/10 teacher breakfast 49.45 201 100-2300 800
12297 4234 WELLS, FARGO FINANCIAL LEASING 168.75
1 676542508 05/19/10 front office copier 168.75 201 100-1000 840
12298 4438 EXTENDED STAY 240.00
1 05/26/10 ProStart lodging 240.00 6445 215 451-1000 582 690
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12299 3766 ACADIA HEALTHCARE 3,609.81
i 3997772 05/24/10 altacare 3,609.81 215 280-1000 330 524
12300 4326 INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY OF SCIENCE 1,674.50
1 456164 05/21/10 Acellus server upgrade 1,524.50 6431 215 * 750-1000 660 638
2 05/21/10 Acellus licenses 150.00 6431 215 755-1000 680 535
12301 4426 KREISERS INC 78.04
1 63694 05/26/10 sharps container 21.00 6425 215 473-2130 610 473
2 63694 05/26/10 sharps container 57.04 215 473-2130 610 473
12302 477 GARNAAS, CHARLES 92.00 §
1 06/15/10 workshop per diem 92.00 201 100-1000 582
12303 899 EMPIRE OFFICE MACHINES, INC. 16.80
i 5316 05/24/10 office supplies 13.28 201 100-1000 610
2 5243 05/20/10 office supplies 352 201 100-1000 610
12304 3766 ACADIA HEALTHCARE 1,977 .71
1 4019285 06/01/10 altacare 1,977.71 215 280-1000 330 524
5000 COSTCO 139.20
05/12/10 FCS Supplies 45,43 6333 201 390-1000 610
05/12/10 FCS Supplies 53.16 201 390-1000 610
3 05/28/10 FCS Supplies 40.61 201 390-1000 610
12306 2259 EKBLOM, ROBERT 84.00
1 06/01/10 aya travel 84.00 201 280-1000 582
12307 1183 HARLOW'S SCHOOL BUS SERVICE, INC. 3,574.89
1 06/01/10 earth day 95.77 215 465-1000 582 334
2 06/01/10 jhs athletic . 3,428.88 201 720~3500 582
2 06/01/10 jhs activity 122.46 201 710-3400 582
4 06/01/10 sophomore class 100.48 201 100-2300 800
5 06/01/10 credit (fairmont) =192.70 201 710-3400 582
12308 1645 VERIZON BUSINESS 14.39
1 64993133 05/25/10 jhs service 14.39 201 100-2400 531
12309 1346 JOSTENS INC 28.82
1 14148013 05/28/10 diploma 10.19 201 100-2400 610
2 14147490 05/27/10 diploma 18.63 201 100-2400 610
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12310 631 CRESCENT ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO. 72.76
2 51446536 05/18/10 220 breaker for shop 1.40 201 100-2600 440
3 57446536 05/18/10 220 breaker for shop 71.36 6435 201 100-2600 440
12311 385 BOULDER MONITOR & JEFFERSON CO. 1,420.20
1 10687 05/06/10 Panther Press 1,394.00 6073 201 100-1000 550
2 10687 05/06/10 coach ad 26.20 201 720-3500 540
12312 2793 VALLEY WELDER SUPPLY, "INC. 1,287.58
1 843973 05/13/10 02, AR,co2, ACET 1,287-58 6261 201 390-1000 610
12313 1451 L & P GROCERY 282.01 .
1 2262960505 05/05/10 Ref PO# 23165 FCS 22.82 201 390-1000 610
2 1274940503 05/03/10 Ref PO# 23165 FCS 49.70 201 390-1000 610
3 1465990505 05/05/10 Ref PO# 23165 FCS 3953 201 390-1000 610
4 1265990601 06/01/10 Ref PO# 23165 FCS 3:d..37 201 390-1000 610
5 1588360525 05/25/10 Ref PO# 23165 FCS 24.43 201 390-1000 610
6 2269780519 05/19/10 Ref PO¥ 23165 FCS 18.67 201 390-1000 610
7 1600100512 05/12/10 Ref PO# 23165 ECS 12 .37 201 390-1000 610
8 2622150511 05/11/10 Ref PO# 23165 FCS 10.36 201 3%0-1000 610
1468980511 05/11/10 Ref PO# 23165 FCS 2035 201 390-1000 610
1350040510 05/10/10 Ref PO# 23165 FCS 53..286 201 390-1000 610
1304540507 05/07/10 Ref PO# 23165 FCS 19:15 201 390-1000 610
12314 2431 MCCAULEY, STEVE 84.60
1 06/03/10 aya travel 84.60 201 100-1000 582
12315 1076 GUMDROP BOOKS, INC. 65.40
1 06/02/10 books ' 65.40 4973 201 999
PO Accounting (Org/Prog/Func/Obj/Proj: -100-2220-640-
12316 4131 THE SYNTHESIS /MIDI WORKSHOP : 450.00
1 602103 06/02/10 workshops 35.00 4977 201 999
PO Accounting (Org/Prog/Func/Obj/Proj: -100-1000-680~
2 602103 06/02/10 workshops 415.00 6447 201 100-1000 582
12317 4322 WANIATA, CAROL 1,710.00
1 06/07/10 piano accompanist/mileage 1,710.00 201 710-3400 582
12318 4389 NITRO GREEN & CHRISTMAS DECOR 756.00
1 266588 06/02/10 fertilizer program 756.00 6345 201 100-2600 440
12319 5000 COSTCO 104.89
i 1531709600 06/02/10 staff lunch 104.89 201 100-2300 800
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12320 4297 COMDATA 3,364.37
1 20118564 06/01/10 total route 2,232.70 210 100-2700 624
2 20118564 06/01/10 athletic 904.80 201 720-3500 582
3 20118564 06/01/10 activity 32.31 201 710-3400 582
4 20118564 06/01/10 custodial 18.12 201 - 100-2600 624
5 20118564 06/01/10 drivers ed 56.79 218 100-1000 624
6 20118564 06/01/10 earthday 25.21 215 465-1000 582 334
7 20118564 06/01/10 sophmore class 26.51 201 100-2300 800
8 20118564 06/01/10 jhs ad 38.60 201 720-3500 582
9 20118564 06/01/10 jhs activity 29.27 201 710-3400 582
12321 1304 JEFFERSON COUNTY SOLID WASTE 90.00 4
1 10448 06/04/10 sheet rock disposal 30.00 201 100-2600 431
2 11662 06/07/10 sheet rock disposal 60.00 201 100-2600 431
12322 3766 ACADIA HEALTHCARE 2,822.58
1 4029386 06/07/10 altacare 2,822,.58 215 280-1000 330 524
12323 2284 HUMPHREY, SAMANTHA 664.29
1 06/09/10 NWREL lodging/airfare 572.29 6455 215 100-1000 582 19
06/09/10 per diem NWREL 92.00 245 100-1000 582 19
4 3922 LUTKEHUS, BRETT 92.00
1 06/09/10 conf per diem /4 days 92.00 6453 201 100-1000 582
12325 1086 GIULIO DISPOSAL SERVICES, INC. 141.00
1 58984 05/31/10 May 10 Service 141.00 201 100-2600 431
12326 888 EBSCO SUBSCRIPTION SERVICES 146.74
1 329533 07/01/10 magazine subscriptipns ) 146.74 201 100-2220 650
12327 3915 DEWALT 34.50
1 18394338 06/02/10 grindef motor brushes 34.00 6443 201 390-1000 440
2 18394338 06/02/10 grinder motor brushes 0.50 201 390-1000 440
12328 1650 MEADOW GOLD DAIRY 229.83
i 60203883 05/27/10 milk 22.08 201 910-3100 630
2 60203956 06/03/10 milk 11.04 201 910-3100 630
3 60203802, 05/20/10 milk 31.78 201 910-3100 630
4 60203841 05/24/10 milk 33.12 201 910-3100 630
5 60203757 05/17/10 milk 22.08 201 910-3100 630
6 60203713 05/13/10 milk 22.08 201 910-3100 630
7 60203626 05/06/10 milk 11.04 201 910-3100 630
8 60203670+ 05/10/10 milk 43.49 201 910-3100 630
9 60203577 05/03/10 milk 33.12 201 910-3100 630
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12329 1737 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY 5,514.71
1 551471 06/01/10 May 10 electric 3,310.49 201 100-2600 412
2 551471 06/01/10 May 10 gas 2,204.22 201 100-2600 411
12330 1830 MT SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATION 125.00
1 24196 05/26/10 workshop 125.00 201 100-2300 582
12331 157 ACE HARDWARE 151.78
i various 05/01/10 Ref PO# 23164 maintenance 151.78 201 100-2600 615
12332 2717 CITY OF BOULDER 1,603.35
1 06/02/10 July 10 water/sewer 1,603.35 201 100-2600 421
12333 4374 UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE 500.00
1 06/09/10 postage 500.00 6452 201 100-2400 532
12334 4313 SYSCO 3,587.74
1 5260862 05/26/10 food 462.50 201 910-3100 630
2 5050908 05/05/10 food 1,229.11 201 910-3100 630
3 6020781 06/02/10 food 160.81 201 910-3100 630
5120767 05/12/10 food 809.49 201 910-3100 630
5190894 05/19/10 food 132.22 201 910-3100 630
5050907 05/05/10 food 255.44 201 910-3100 630
] 1156821 05/12/10 food =61 <83 201 910-3100 630
12335 2421 STATE OF MONTANA SURPLUS 5.00
4 11418 06/09/10 chair 5..00 201 100-1000 610
12336 4264 WILLOW CREEK TOOL 4,287.00
1 27970 06/08/10 10" saw stop 4,287.00 6449 201 390-1000 660
12337 1467 LAUREL HIGH SCHOOL 33.75
i 05/29/10 Ref PO# 23179 State Track 33.75 201 720-3500 582
12338 4069 Subway- Three Forks 45.32
1 05/29/10 Ref PO# 23180 State Track 45.32 201 720-3500 582
12339 3349 AMERICAN PIZZA PARTNERS 101.33
1 138557 05/28/10 Ref PO# 23178 State Track 101.33 201 720-3500 582
12340 3233 APPLEBEES BILLINGS 101.25
1 05/27/10 Ref PO# 23176 State Track 101.25 201 720-3500 582
Total: 66,833.02

66,833.02
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Fund/Account Amount

201 HIGH SCHOOL GENERAL FUND

101 $35,184.82
210 HIGH SCHOOL TRANSPORTATION FUN ‘

101 $4,933.87
215 HIGH SCHOOL MISC PROGRAMS FUND

101 $26,657.54
218 HIGH SCHOOL TRAFFIC EDUCATION

101 $56.79

Total: $66,833.02
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11658 4097 NORTHLAND FINANCIAL 2,494.75
1 09 05/01/10 May 10 Bus Payment 1,.279.25 210 100~-2700 840
2 09 05/01/10 May 10 2nd Bus Payment - 1,215.50 210 100-2700 840
11738 1183 HARLOW'S SCHOOL BUS SERVICE, INC. 10,682.47
1 05/01/10 Bus Contract Payment 18;177%22 210 100-2700 513
2 05/01/10 Less Lease Pymnt -1,279.25 210 100-2700 513
3 05/01/10 Less 2nd Lease Pymnt -1,215.50 210 100-2700 513
11739 1183 HARLOW'S SCHOOL BUS SERVICE, INC. 10,682.47
1 06/01/10 Bus Contract Payment 13;177.22 210 100-2700 513
2 06/01/10 Less Lease Pymnt =1,279.25 210 100-2700 513
3 06/01/10 Less 2nd Lease Pymnt -1;215.50 210 100-2700 513
12202 3088 SHI 149.58
1 BF328 04/22/10 Win7 Pro Upgrade License 149.58 6412 215 752-1000 680 535
12203 3619 BURGER KING - HELENA 96.64
i 123 04/22/10 Capitol 5th Grade Meals 96.64 6403 215 465-1000 582 334
204 1183 HARLOW'S SCHOOL BUS SERVICE, INC. 4,487.06
05/01/10 Athletics L:p 1305, WL 201 720-3500 582
05/01/10 Activity 2,475.89 201 710-3400 582
3 05/01/10 8th Grade 141.30 201 100-1000 582
4 05/01/10 Elem. Outreach 138.16 201 100-1000 582
12205 4253 T,E.S.T. 50.00
1 5913 04/15/10 Taglit report 09-10 50.00 6401 228 100-1000 682
12206 3308 CDW-GOVERNMENT INC. 897.72
1 8JW1275 04/15/10 acer netbooks 897.72 6402 215 752-1000 660 535
12207 3766 ACADIA HEALTHCARE 2,668.96
T 3929287 04/26/10 altacare 2,668.96 215 280-1000 330 524
12208 4234 WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL LEASING 168.75
1 6765409797 04/18/10 front office copier 168.75 201 100-1000 840
12209 2284 HUMPHREY, SAMANTHA 19.96
1 04/25/10 BPA awards 19.96 201 710-3400 610
12210 4102 MACKIN EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES 14.34
1 265690 04/21/10 Acc. Read. books 8.63 2056 201 999